
Annex B
Schedules

Schedule A
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

Council 
Tax Base

Special 
Expenses

Special 
Expenses 

Charge

Basic 
Amount of 

Council Tax 
excluding 

Special 
Expenses

Basic 
Amount of 

Council 
Tax 

including 
Special 

Expenses
£ £ £ £

Area:
Billing 2,583 160,508 62.14 181.85 243.99
Collingtree 515 8,187 15.90 181.85 197.75
Duston 5,176 330,855 63.92 181.85 245.77
Great Houghton 285 18,813 66.01 181.85 247.86
Hardingstone 752 32,187 42.80 181.85 224.65
Upton 1,035 5,000 4.83 181.85 186.68
Wootton 6,340 377,774 59.59 181.85 241.44
Unparished Area 48,757 884,158 18.13 181.85 199.98

65,443 1,817,482



Schedule B Basic Amount of Council Tax for each Council Tax band

Valuation Bands A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Area:
Billing 162.66 189.77 216.88 243.99 298.21 352.43 406.65 487.98
Collingtree 131.83 153.81 175.78 197.75 241.69 285.64 329.58 395.50
Duston 163.85 191.15 218.46 245.77 300.39 355.00 409.62 491.54
Great Houghton 165.24 192.78 220.32 247.86 302.94 358.02 413.10 495.72
Hardingstone 149.77 174.73 199.69 224.65 274.57 324.49 374.42 449.30
Upton 124.45 145.20 165.94 186.68 228.16 269.65 311.13 373.36
Wootton 160.96 187.79 214.61 241.44 295.09 348.75 402.40 482.88
Unparished Area 133.32 155.54 177.76 199.98 244.42 288.86 333.30 399.96

Schedule C Major Precepting Authorities Council Tax for each Council Tax band

Valuation Bands A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Northamptonshire County Council 637.37 743.59 849.82 956.05 1,168.51 1,380.96 1,593.42 1,912.10

Northamptonshire Police Authority 119.08 138.93 158.77 178.62 218.31 258.01 297.70 357.24



Schedule D Aggregate Council Tax for each Council Tax band

Valuation Bands A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Area:
Billing 919.11 1,072.29 1,225.47 1,378.66 1,685.03 1,991.40 2,297.77 2,757.32
Collingtree 888.28 1,036.33 1,184.37 1,332.42 1,628.51 1,924.61 2,220.70 2,664.84
Duston 920.30 1,073.67 1,227.05 1,380.44 1,687.21 1,993.97 2,300.74 2,760.88
Great Houghton 921.69 1,075.30 1,228.91 1,382.53 1,689.76 1,996.99 2,304.22 2,765.06
Hardingstone 906.22 1,057.25 1,208.28 1,359.32 1,661.39 1,963.46 2,265.54 2,718.64
Upton 880.90 1,027.72 1,174.53 1,321.35 1,614.98 1,908.62 2,202.25 2,642.70
Wootton 917.41 1,070.31 1,223.20 1,376.11 1,681.91 1,987.72 2,293.52 2,752.22
Unparished Area 889.77 1,038.06 1,186.35 1,334.65 1,631.24 1,927.83 2,224.42 2,669.30


